Position

Retirement Administrator
Sr Retirement Specialist - Conf
Retirement Specialist Il - Conf

Retirement Specialist Il - Conf

Other Positions Held County

Mendocino County
Mendocino County
Mendocino County

Mendocino County

Department

Retirement
Retirement
Retirement

Retirement

Total Wages

$137,802
$49,061
$41,221
$34,164

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,245
$28,247
$33,595
$31,165



