Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Retirement Administrator		Mendocino County	Retirement	\$137,802	\$49,245
Sr Retirement Specialist - Conf		Mendocino County	Retirement	\$49,061	\$28,247
Retirement Specialist II - Conf		Mendocino County	Retirement	\$41,221	\$33,595
Retirement Specialist II - Conf		Mendocino County	Retirement	\$34,164	\$31,165